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07/31/2024

NORTHWEST FIRE DISTRICT 
13535 N MARANA MAIN ST
MARANA, AZ 85653 
 
 
  
RE: Motorola Quote for QTY 1 - APX 8500
Dear Raymond  Thibault,
 
Motorola Solutions is pleased to present NORTHWEST FIRE DISTRICT with this quote for quality communications
equipment and services.  The development of this quote provided us the opportunity to evaluate your
requirements and propose a solution to best fulfill your communications needs.
 
This information is provided to assist you in your evaluation process. Our goal is to provide NORTHWEST FIRE
DISTRICT with the best products and services available in the communications industry. Please direct any questions
to Dequincy Dennis at Dequincy.Dennis@motorolasolutions.com.
 
We thank you for the opportunity to provide you with premier communications and look forward to your review and
feedback regarding this quote. 
 
 
Sincerely,
 
 
 
Dequincy Dennis 

 

 

  QUOTE-2733960
 



  Billing Address:
NORTHWEST FIRE DISTRICT 
13535 N MARANA MAIN ST 
MARANA, AZ 85653 
US 
 
 

  Quote Date:07/31/2024
Expiration Date:10/09/2024
Quote Created By:
Dequincy Dennis
Dequincy.Dennis@
motorolasolutions.com
End Customer:
NORTHWEST FIRE DISTRICT 
Raymond  Thibault 
RThibault@nwfdaz.gov 
520-887-1010 Ext. 2803 
 

 

   

Contract:  21069 - CTR046830-STATE OF
AZ
Payment Terms:30 NET
 

  Line #
 

Item Number
 

Description
 

Qty
 

Sale Price
 

Ext. Sale Price
 

 

 

 

APX™ 8500
         

 

  1
 

M37TSS9PW1AN
 

APX8500 ALL BAND MP MOBILE
 

1
 

$4,302.39
 

$4,302.39
 

 

  1a
 

QA01648AA
 

ADD: HW KEY SUPPLEMENTAL
DATA*
 

1
 

$4.38
 

$4.38
 

 

  1b
 

GA00250AA
 

ADD: GNSS/BT-WIFI THRU MNT
ANT, 17FT LOW LOSS PFP-100A/
240, QMA
 

1
 

$80.30
 

$80.30
 

 

  1c
 

G996AS
 

ENH: OVER THE AIR
PROVISIONING
 

1
 

$80.30
 

$80.30
 

 

  1d
 

GA00580AA
 

ADD: TDMA OPERATION
 

1
 

$361.35
 

$361.35
 

 

  1e
 

GA01513AB
 

ADD: ALL BAND MOBILE ANTENNA
(7/8/V/U)
 

1
 

$76.65
 

$76.65
 

 

  1f
 

G628AC
 

ADD: REMOTE MOUNT CABLE 17
FT APX
 

2
 

$12.41
 

$24.82
 

 

  1g
 

GA00249AE
 

ADD: 3Y ESSENTIAL ACCIDENTAL
DAMAGE
 

1
 

$402.00
 

$402.00
 

 

  1h
 

G51AT
 

ENH:SMARTZONE
 

1
 

$1,204.50
 

$1,204.50
 

 

  1i
 

GA00092AU
 

ADD: APXM DUAL E5 CH
 

1
 

$457.71
 

$457.71
 

 

  1j
 

GA05509AA
 

DEL: DELETE UHF BAND
 

1
 

-$584.00
 

-$584.00
 

 

  1k
 

QA00631AB
 

ADD: DVRS PSU ACTIVATION
 

1
 

$80.30
 

$80.30
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  Line #
 

Item Number
 

Description
 

Qty
 

Sale Price
 

Ext. Sale Price
 

 

  1l
 

B18CR
 

ADD: AUXILIARY SPKR 7.5 WATT
APX
 

2
 

$48.18
 

$96.36
 

 

  1m
 

G444AH
 

ADD: APX CONTROL HEAD
SOFTWARE
 

1
 

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

 

  1n
 

G67EH
 

ADD: REMOTE MOUNT E5 MP
 

1
 

$238.71
 

$238.71
 

 

  1o
 

GA01517AA
 

DEL: NO J600 ADAPTER CABLE
NEEDED
 

1
 

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

 

  1p
 

QA05751AA
 

ADD: NO ENCRYPTION, CLEAR
RADIO (NO ADP) (US ONLY)
 

1
 

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

 

  1q
 

G806BL
 

ENH: ASTRO DIGITAL CAI OP APX
 

1
 

$413.91
 

$413.91
 

 

  1r
 

GA01670AA
 

ADD: APX E5 CONTROL HEAD
 

1
 

$523.41
 

$523.41
 

 

  1s
 

W22BA
 

ADD: STD PALM MICROPHONE
APX
 

2
 

$57.67
 

$115.34
 

 

  1t
 

QA09113AB
 

ADD: BASELINE RELEASE SW
 

1
 

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

 

  1u
 

G361AH
 

ENH: P25 TRUNKING SOFTWARE
APX
 

1
 

$240.90
 

$240.90
 

 

Subtotal
  $8,119.33

 

Estimated Tax
   $698.26 

 

Grand Total
  $8,817.59(USD)

 

 
Notes:

 

●  
 

  Additional information is required for one or more items on the quote for an order.
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